01
TRIMLESS GHOST
PLASTER DOWNLIGHTS
SEAMLESS
02
03
CONTENTS
Trimless Ghost Overview

3
TRIMLESS GHOST PLASTER ROUND
Order Code
YESSEAD0178A GU10 W
IP Rating
IP20
Wattage
50W
LampholderColour
WHITE GU10
Voltage
240V
120mm
120m
m 52m
m
125m
m
10
m
m
Round Sharp Edge Fixed
Round Sharp Edge Adjustable
Order Code
YESSEAD0121 GU10 WH
IP Rating
IP20
Wattage
50W
LampholderColour
WHITE GU10
Voltage
240V
150mm
150m
m 60m
m
125m
m
10
m
m
Adjustable Clips
Adjustable Clips
To make this fi tting fi re-rated, use our Fire Hood.  Order code : HOOD DLC4
To make this fi tting fi re-rated, use our Fire Hood.  Order code : HOOD DLC4
88mm
120mm
Round Sharp Edge Fixed Round Sharp Edge Adjustable
4
TRIMLESS GHOST PLASTER ROUND
130mm
52m
m
120m
m
12
m
m
Order Code
YESSEAD0190 GU10 WH
IP Rating
IP20
Wattage
50W
LampholderColour
WHITE GU10
Voltage
240V
Round Soft Edge Fixed
Round Soft Edge Adjustable
Order Code
YESSEAD0118 GU10 WH